
SOUTHBOUND

TRAIN NUMBER: 290 DAILY

BURLINGTON, VT 10:10am

FERRISBURGH-VERGENNES, VT 10:44am

MIDDLEBURY, VT 11:01am

RUTLAND, VT 12:20pm

CASTLETON, VT 12:39pm

FORT EDWARD-GLENS FALLS, NY 1:35pm

SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY 1:57pm

SCHENECTADY, NY 2:33pm

ALBANY/RENSSELAER, NY 2:55pm

HUDSON, NY 3:31pm

RHINECLIFF, NY 3:53pm

POUGHKEEPSIE, NY 4:10pm

CROTON HARMON, NY 4:50pm

YONKERS, NY 5:11pm

NEW YORK, NY 5:45pm

800-685-RIDE (7433)
WWW.GOVERMONT.ORG
Visit GoVermont.org for the most up-to-date information.

TRAIN SCHEDULE
BURLINGTON, VERMONT TO NEW YORK, NY

NORTHBOUND

TRAIN NUMBER: 291 DAILY

NEW YORK, NY 2:21pm

YONKERS, NY 2:44pm

CROTON HARMON, NY 3:03pm

POUGHKEEPSIE, NY 3:45pm

RHINECLIFF, NY 4:01pm

HUDSON, NY 4:22pm

ALBANY/RENSSELAER, NY 4:50pm

SCHENECTADY, NY 5:28pm

SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY 5:56pm

FORT EDWARD-GLENS FALLS, NY 6:17pm

CASTLETON, VT 7:17pm

RUTLAND, VT 7:56pm

MIDDLEBURY, VT 8:50pm

FERRISBURGH-VERGENNES, VT 9:10pm

BURLINGTON, VT 9:55pm



LEGEND

800-685-RIDE (7433)
WWW.GOVERMONT.ORG
Visit GoVermont.org for the most up-to-date information.

STATION MAP
BURLINGTON, VERMONT TO NEW YORK, NY


